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Description

201901020000
00100

01/02/2019
08:33:19

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FORMENTAN
O HOLLY B

21 141 Lot#:22
Book:21
Pg:141
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS 6TH
SECTOR

201901020000
00180

01/02/2019
09:03:43

LINDSEY
JACOB B

Grantee DEEDS JBL
HOLDINGS
LLC

7 101 Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN FIRST
SECTOR

201901020000
00190

01/02/2019
09:03:44

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LINDSEY
JACOB B

7 101 Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN FIRST
SECTOR

201901020000
00150

01/02/2019
08:56:37

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEVEREAUX
BRIAN JAMES

44 55 Lot#:2014
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201901020000
00230

01/02/2019
09:19:38

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANCELET
KAYLA H

26 112 Lot#:1007
Book:26
Pg:112
Sub:OLD
CAHABA 10TH
SECTOR

201901020000
00320

01/02/2019
09:44:06

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWERS
WILLIAM P

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201901020000
00320

01/02/2019
09:44:06

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWERS
WILLIAM P

Other:SEE
INST

201901020000
00380

01/02/2019
10:06:53

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWNING
ANTHONY L

49 5 Lot#:140
Book:49 Pg:5
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201901020000
00350

01/02/2019
09:51:47

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MEGGS
JENNIFER

7 139 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
THIRD
ADDITION

201901020000
00500

01/02/2019
10:57:04

PEAT COREY
D

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041209000
672990

201901020000
00700

01/02/2019
12:06:04

KLINGLESMIT
H LEE R

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170925000
347270



201901020000
00740

01/02/2019
12:29:21

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG JACOB 26 103 Lot#:29
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3

201901020000
00830

01/02/2019
01:24:32

MONK
EDWARD E

Grantee RELEASES WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20030613000
372330

201901020000
00940

01/02/2019
02:05:52

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPLIN
STEPHAN W

10 84 Lot#:93
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201901020000
01000

01/02/2019
02:23:26

MAXIM CRANE
WORKS LP

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

APG
INDUSTRIAL
ALABASTER
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901020000
01060

01/02/2019
02:27:48

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PALLADINO
JOSEPH C

38 109 Lot#:116
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201901020000
01050

01/02/2019
02:27:01

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
ANDREW M

33 116 Lot#:45
Book:33
Pg:116
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201901020000
01130

01/02/2019
02:35:58

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARROW
DENNEY E

28 60 Lot#:179 Lot:B1
Book:28 Pg:60
Sub:MONTAG
EL
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 177B
178B AND
179B

201901020000
01160

01/02/2019
02:53:02

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS
REBEKAH
DANAE

34 122 Lot#:494
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201901020000
01260

01/02/2019
03:16:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REECE
LAUREN

Other:SEE
INST

201901020000
01260

01/02/2019
03:16:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REECE
LAUREN

9 174 Lot#:67 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

201901020000
01210

01/02/2019
03:05:44

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
CHRISTOPHE
R A

0 0 Sec:12 Twn:19
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201901020000
01280

01/02/2019
03:27:15

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT
TAMYUS
RASHAD

39 131 Lot#:221
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201901020000
01300

01/02/2019
03:32:53

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE VIATOR
SHAWN DALE

6 72 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND 1ST
SECTOR

201901020000
01460

01/02/2019
04:04:21

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLIN
GARRY W

20 132 Lot#:209
Book:20
Pg:132
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 5

201901030000
01520

01/03/2019
08:01:55

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANN JASON
A

28 89 Lot#:85
Book:28 Pg:89
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE I

201901030000
01580

01/03/2019
08:28:18

LEGACY
ASSET TRUST
2018 RPL4

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF8 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

20 19 Instr
#:20060420000
185270

Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201901030000
01590

01/03/2019
08:34:39

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEARDEN
CHRISTOPHE
R LANE

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901030000
01610

01/03/2019
08:54:04

RAMEY
CHELLE

Grantee DEEDS MARTIN
JAMES W

15 90 Lot#:44
Book:15 Pg:90
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 11TH
ADDITION

201901030000
01660

01/03/2019
09:02:12

MICHAEL G
CONNOLLY JR
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20061019000
518410


